Slide Table/High Precision Type
Motorless Type  Electric Actuator
In-line  LESYHmD Series
Right/Left side parallel  LESYHmR
L Series
936-1 A
16
14

Motorless Type
A
How to Order
w re tq
Motorless Type
Slide Table/
High Precision Type
LESYH Series LESYH16, 25
*1   The values shown in ( ) are the leads for
the right/left side parallel types. Except
mounting type NM1 (Equivalent leads
which include the pulley ratio [1.25:1])
r Lead [mm]
Size
16 25*1
A 12 16 (20)
B 6 8 (10)
Compatible Motors and Mounting Types
w Motor mounting position
D In-line
R Right side parallel
L Left side parallel
q Size
16
25
t Stroke [mm]
Size
16 25
50 V V
100 V V
150 — V
LESYH 16 D NZ A 50
e Mounting type
NZ NU
NY NT
NX NM1
NW NM2
NV NM3
Applicable motor model Size/Mounting type
Manufacturer Series
16 25
NZ NY NX NM1 NM2 NM3 NZ NY NX NW NV NU NT NM1 NM2
Mitsubishi Electric
Corporation
MELSERVO JN/J4/J5 V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
YASKAWA Electric
Corporation Σ-V/7 V*3 — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
SANYO DENKI CO., LTD. SANMOTION R V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
OMRON Corporation OMNUC G5/1S V — — — — — — V — — — — — — —
Panasonic Corporation MINAS A5/A6
V
(MHMF
only)
V — — — — — V — — — — — — —
FANUC CORPORATION βis (-B) V — — — — — V
(β1 only)
— — V — — — — —
NIDEC SANKYO
CORPORATION
S-FLAG V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
KEYENCE
CORPORATION
SV/SV2 V*3 — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
FUJI ELECTRIC CO., LTD. ALPHA7 V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
MinebeaMitsumi Inc. Hybrid stepping motors — — — V*1 — V*2 — — — — — — — V —
Shinano Kenshi Co., Ltd. CSB-BZ — — — V*1 — V*2 — — — — — — — — —
ORIENTAL MOTOR Co., Ltd. α STEP AR/AZ — — — — V
(46 only)
— — — — — — — — — V
FASTECH Co., Ltd. Ezi-SERVO — — — V — — — — — — — — — V —
Rockwell Automation, Inc.
(Allen-Bradley)

“NM1” and “NM3”)
Use the following part numbers to select a compatible motor flange option and place an order.
How to Order
e Mounting type
*   When the LESYH16
25mNM1
NM3m-m is purchased, it is not possible to change to other mounting types. *1  Motor mounting position: In-line only
NZ
NY
NX
NW
NV
NU
NT
NM2
Compatible Motors and Mounting Types
Applicable motor model Actuator/Mounting type
Manufacturer Series
16 25
NZ NY NX NM1 NM2 NM3 NZ NY NX NW NV NU NT NM1 NM2
Mitsubishi Electric
Corporation
MELSERVO JN/J4/J5 V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
YASKAWA Electric
Corporation Σ-V/7 V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
SANYO DENKI CO., LTD. SANMOTION R V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
OMRON Corporation OMNUC G5/1S V — — — — — — V — — — — — — —
Panasonic Corporation MINAS A5/A6 V V — — — — — V — — — — — — —
FANUC CORPORATION βis (-B) V — — — — — V
(β1 only) — — V — — — — —
NIDEC SANKYO
CORPORATION
S-FLAG V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
KEYENCE
CORPORATION
SV/SV2 V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
FUJI ELECTRIC CO., LTD. ALPHA7 V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
MinebeaMitsumi Inc. Hybrid stepping motors — — — V — V — — — — — — — V —
Shinano Kenshi Co., Ltd. CSB-BZ — — — V — V — — — — — — — — —
ORIENTAL MOTOR Co., Ltd. α STEP AR/AZ — — — — V — — — — — — — — — V
FASTECH Co., Ltd. Ezi-SERVO — — — V — — — — — — — — — V —
Rockwell Automation, Inc.
(Allen-Bradley)
Kinetix MP/VP/TL V — — — — — — —
V*1
(MP/VP
only)
— — — V — —
Beckhoff Automation
GmbH
AM 30/31/80/81 V — — — — — — —
V*1
(80/81
only)
— V*1 V — — —
Siemens AG SIMOTICS S-1FK7 — — V — — — — — V*1 — — — — — —
Delta Electronics, Inc. ASDA-A2 V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
ANCA Motion AMD2000 V — — — — — V — — — — — — — —
936-14B
2 x FA
depth of counterbore FB Motor mounting
surface